
  SOUTHPORT CARRARA NETBALL ASSOCIATION 
JUNIOR NETBALL CALENDAR 2021 

 
 

 DATE WEEK EVENTS- ROUNDS  

F 
E 
B 

27.2.21 Saturday 
 

Sign on for new players & Information for Teams. 9am-11am 
 

M 
A 
R 
C 
H 

6.3.21 Saturday Sign on for new players & Information for Teams.  9am-11am  

13.3.20 Saturday Sign on for new players. & Information for Teams. 9am-11am 
  

20.3.21 Saturday Grading 1  

27.3.21 Saturday Grading 2 – All Teams Divisional & Nipper/Nova teams 
Team Rego cards returned completed  

A 
P 
R 
I 
L 

3.4.21 No Games Easter Weekend  

10.4.21 No Games  School Holidays  

17.4.21 Saturday  Round 1 - Open Day - All Teams &   NetsetGo Kidz  Starts  

24.4.21 Saturday  Round 2 – All players registration fee’s due, with completed 
paperwork.  All team payments due. 

M 
A 
Y 

1.5.21 Friday Night  Round 3- Games as per draw  

8.5.21 Saturday  Round 4- Games as per draw  

 15.5.21  Saturday Round 5- Games as per draw 

22.5.21 Saturday Round 7- Games as per draw 

29.5.21 Saturday Round 8- Games as per draw 
 
J 
U 
N 
E 

5.6.21 Saturday Round 9- Games as per draw 

12.6.21 Saturday  Round 10- Games as per draw 

19.6.21 Saturday  Round 11 Games as per draw 

26.6.21 No Games  School Holidays  

J  
U 
L 
Y  

3.7.21 No Games  School Holidays  

10.7.21 Saturday  Round 12- Games as per draw  

17.7.21 Saturday  Round 13- Games as per draw  

24.7.21 Saturday  Round 14- Games as per draw   

31.7.21 Saturday  Round 15- Games as per draw  
A 
U 
G 
 

7.8.21 Saturday  Round 16- Games as per draw 

14.8.21 Saturday  Round 17- Games as per draw   

21.8.21 Saturday  Round 18 

28.8.21 Saturday  Round 19 
S 
E 
P 

4.9.21 Saturday  Semi Finals  

11.9.21  Pre- Finals,   

18.9.21  Grand Finals 

25.9.21  Back up Day 
 


